IP65
IK09
APOLLO L APOLLO L
Ordering Details
Light Effect
* For different options, please contact our team.
Outdoor Type

White
Body Colors Options
Light Colors
3000K 4000K 5000K 6500K DW RGB2700K2200K
Optional Accessories
IP67
Junction
Box
Warranty 7-10 Years
Product Code
APOLLO.30.AC.N.4.SYM.7016
Light Color Dimensions Lumen
 30W  3960
Power
150x150x30004000K
APOLLO.40.AC.N.4.SYM.7016  40W  5280150x150x30004000K
APOLLO.60.AC.N.4.SYM.7016  60W  7920200x200x40004000K
APOLLO.70.AC.N.4.SYM.7016  70W  9240200x200x60004000K
APOLLO.80.AC.N.4.SYM.7016  80W  10560200x200x60004000K
- 158 -
IP65
IK09
APOLLO L APOLLO L

White
Body Colors Options
Light Colors
3000K 4000K 5000K 6500K DW RGB2700K2200K
Optional Accessories
IP67
Junction
Box
Warranty 7-10 Years
Product Code
APOLLO.30.AC.N.4.SYM.7016.3
Light Color Dimensions Lumen
 30W  3960
Power
150x150x30004000K
APOLLO.40.AC.N.4.SYM.7016.3  40W  5280150x150x30004000K
APOLLO.60.AC.N.4.SYM.7016.4  60W  7920200x200x40004000K
APOLLO.70.AC.N.4.SYM.7016.6  70W  9240200x200x60004000K
APOLLO.80.AC.N.4.SYM.7016.6  80W  10560200x200x60004000K
- 159 -
APOLLO.60.AC.N.4.SYM.7016.5  60W  7920200x200x50004000K
APOLLO.70.AC.N.4.SYM.7016.5  70W  9240200x200x50004000K